

# DUMPSQUEEN

## Sitecore Experience Solution 9 Developer Exam

Sitecore Sitecore-Experience-Solution-9-Developer

Version Demo

Total Demo Questions: 10

Total Premium Questions: 150

Buy Premium PDF

<https://dumpsqueen.com>

[support@dumpsqueen.com](mailto:support@dumpsqueen.com)

dumpsqueen.com

## QUESTION NO: 1

You want to ensure header and footer are always visible on your Main layout. Will you statically or dynamically bind it?

- A. Dynamically bind it when you need it to always appear on a layout or rendering.
- B. Statically bind it when you need it to always appear on a layout or rendering.
- C. None

**ANSWER: B**

## QUESTION NO: 2

What data template must be used as a base template for your Parameters Template?

- A. The Standard template
- B. The Inherited template
- C. The Standard Rendering Parameters template
- D. All

**ANSWER: C**

## QUESTION NO: 3

What is the biggest challenge when you post forms with Sitecore MVC?

- A. Having multiple controllers invoked in the same page request. Only one of them should handle the post.
- B. Code Performance decreases
- C. Indexing performance decreases
- D. All

**ANSWER: A**

## QUESTION NO: 4

How can you run part of your code with a set of privileges different from those of the context user?

- A. UserSwitcher

- B. SecurityDisabler
- C. Both
- D. None

**ANSWER: C**

## QUESTION NO: 5

IQueryable interface not supported.

- A. GroupBy
- B. Aggregate
- C. Sum
- D. All

**ANSWER: D**

## QUESTION NO: 6

What should you keep in mind when configuring Compatible Renderings?

- A. They should be set on both components so you can exchange them. Both need to be in the Allowed Controls for any placeholders they will appear in. They may need to share data source and parameters.
- B. They should not be set on both components so you can exchange them. Both need not to be in the Allowed Controls for any placeholders they will appear in. They may not need to share data source and parameters.

**ANSWER: A**

## QUESTION NO: 7

Contains every version of every item in every language including unpublished work in progress

- A. master db
- B. Core db
- C. web db
- D. None

**ANSWER: A**

## QUESTION NO: 8

Droplink

- A. Set the folder in the Media Library it will open when selecting an image for the field.
- B. Configuration of the toolbar and functionality of the Rich Text Editor.
- C. Set the items to be displayed as options.
- D. All

**ANSWER: C**

## QUESTION NO: 9

How do you patch in changes to the "sitecore" section of web.config?

- A. Put a .config patch file in the App\_Config/Include folder
- B. IIS
- C. Web.config
- D. All

**ANSWER: A**

## QUESTION NO: 10

What define how Sitecore items should be indexed?

- A. Index configuration fields in /App\_Config/Include
- B. web configuration fields in /App\_Config/Include
- C. Index configuration fields in /App\_Config/Conclude
- D. web configuration fields in /App\_Config/Conclude

**ANSWER: A**